Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

05230 000016
+047.20.36,9

13.06.24 20:07:01
13.06.24 20:07:
13.06.24 20:07:

013

GPS
01 +000
01

Loc lansare

Data lansarii :
Columbofil :
Longitudine :

GPS+03h

BAGOSI CSABA
+022.49.19,4

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr Serie inel
001 RO 23
002 RO 22
003 RO 21
004 RO 20
005 RO 21
006 RO 22
007 RO 20
008 RO 20
00¢ RO 22
010 RO 23
011 RO 22
012 RO 22
013 RO 22

634268
448381
394765
185173
394833
448446
185170
185196
448449
634274
448417
448464
448441

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA4C7BFO0
DA4C7980
DA3CEDAS
DA3CEEQOF
DA3CEC43
DA3CEAEF
DA3CEDB4

|DA3CEC73

DA4C79E3
DA4CTB3D
DA4CTAE7
DA4CT7B4A
DA4C7988

Imbarcare
Data

Ora

20:07:12
20:07:22
20:07:32
20:07:39
20:07:48
20:07:57
20:08:03
20:08:10
20:08:24
20:08:31
20:08:39
20:08:47
20:08:53

Crescator

e

Cx

Conffsia control

\%t@w

Imbartare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Cod

: BENZING 48907193 SwW-

concurs

Serie ceas
Autorizare
G 2

251461
8000A3B6




